
Mon 26 Jul The Zone Youth Club, Moorside Community Centre*  7pm – 8.30pm
Wed 28 Jul Family Fun Day, Moorside Community Centre* 10am – 3pm
Fri 30 Jul Zorb football, Dunstan Skate Park 1pm – 4pm
Mon 2 Aug The Zone Youth Club, Moorside Community Centre* 7pm – 8.30pm
Tue 3 Aug Survival Skills, Dunstan Park 1pm – 5pm
Wed 4 Aug Arts and Crafts, Moors Playing Field 1pm – 5pm
Thu 5 Aug Climbing Wall, Dunstan Park 1pm – 5pm
Fri 6 Aug  Mobile Caving System, Moors Playing Field 1pm – 4pm
Sat 7 Aug  Movie Morning, Moorside Community Centre* Doors open 9.30am, start 10am
Mon 9 Aug  The Zone Youth Club, Moorside Community Centre* 7pm – 8.30pm
Tue 10 Aug  Inflatables, Dunstan Park 1pm – 5pm
Wed 11 Aug  Reptile Handling, Moorside Community Centre* 10am – 1pm
Wed 11 Aug  Adventure Challenges, Moors Playing Field 1pm – 5pm
Thu 12 Aug  Zorb Football, Dunstan Park 1pm – 5pm
Fri 13 Aug  Tag Rugby / Training Session, Moors Playing Field 1pm – 4pm
Mon 16 Aug  The Zone Youth Club, Moorside Community Centre* 7pm – 8.30pm
Tue 17 Aug  Active Fit, Dunstan Park 1pm – 5pm
Wed 18 Aug  Craft Morning, Moorside Community Centre* 10am – 12pm
Wed 18 Aug  Strapping Skins African Drumming, Moors Playing Field 1pm – 5pm
Thu 19 Aug  Survival Skills, Dunstan Park 1pm – 5pm
Fri 20 Aug  Football Tournament, Henwick Worthy Sports Ground 1pm – 4pm
Mon 23 Aug The Zone Youth Club, Moorside Community Centre* 7pm – 8.30pm
Tue 24 Aug  Combat Archery, Dunstan Park 1pm – 5pm
Wed 25 Aug  Zorbs Football, Moors Playing Field 1pm – 5pm
Wed 25 Aug  Roller Disco, Moorside Community Centre* 9am – 3pm
Thu 26 Aug  Inflatables and Vox Singing, Dunstan Park 1pm – 5pm
Fri 27 Aug  Skateboarding Fest, Dunstan Skate Park 1pm – 4pm

N/B
The Zone Youth Club is for 11-14 yrs, £1 and Tuck Shop (2 weeks free entry for new members)

*No lunch provided on these dates

For young people in Thatcham aged 11-18 
For more information please email admin@berkshireyouth.co.uk

Free Community
Summer Programme

Come and join us for our




